
G
.

D
.

D
.

G
.

G
.

D
.

D
.

G
.

G
.

D
.

D
.

G
.

G
.

D
.

D
.

G
.

Langela M
onique + W

einholz R
uth

D
am

es
61

71
51

61
52

65
68

58
487

62
61

52
53

71
62

57
58

476
963

D
e Bel Karin + Verhulst Yana 

D
am

es
62

53
62

52
54

60
61

67
471

54
71

51
62

44
58

62
60

462
933

H
ahn Veronika + R

einertz R
ita

D
am

es
61

59
60

62
71

68
54

61
496

45
53

36
63

35
54

66
52

404
900

Barth G
regory + H

einig Jonathan 
Juniors

62
48

52
72

52
66

67
61

480
63

53
42

60
63

70
51

51
453

933
Verhulst Yana + Beeldens M

atthias
Juniors

59
60

60
63

67
51

45
52

457
44

62
52

58
62

40
52

66
436

893

Authelet M
arc + H

ennes M
ichael

H
om

m
es

89
89

80
88

86
70

70
89

661
80

72
72

81
95

69
87

87
643

1304
Zels C

hristopher + G
ary D

ebreux
H

om
m

es
69

86
71

71
88

85
87

88
645

71
80

71
80

98
98

89
70

657
1302

Authelet C
hristopher + D

elcom
m

une Jonathan
H

om
m

es
93

68
77

66
88

79
58

80
609

79
70

77
80

80
97

60
76

619
1228

Bongard W
alter + Theiss Frederic

H
om

m
es

85
62

71
89

79
61

98
96

641
71

68
70

71
71

51
83

79
564

1205
D

enis Kevin + C
onstant Valentin

H
om

m
es

68
88

71
67

70
66

70
79

579
88

53
60

79
70

98
78

69
595

1174
Stoops Ivan + Vangraefschepe Jerôm

e
H

om
m

es
80

59
70

79
68

78
79

76
589

81
62

62
63

72
70

87
68

565
1154

W
einholz H

orst + W
einholz D

aniel
H

om
m

es
70

79
60

62
65

70
62

78
546

71
62

54
51

71
79

69
60

517
1063

Taeter M
ichael + Piters Sam

uel
H

om
m

es
52

52
54

61
85

42
61

70
477

62
44

53
52

52
89

76
48

476
953

Leem
ans M

ichi + Leem
ans Viktor

H
om

m
es

61
52

53
62

59
62

53
63

465
50

45
52

44
54

79
69

61
454

919
N

yssen R
em

y + Kastrati Sadri
H

om
m

es
62

70
59

53
50

44
61

52
451

70
54

52
53

53
62

63
53

460
911

C
onnotte M

athias + Lem
m

ens D
aniel

H
om

m
es

53
59

36
62

61
57

55
61

444
45

51
43

54
36

60
52

52
393

837

M
aissin Jennifer + Pirlot Eddy

M
ixes

51
62

58
69

88
70

66
89

553
79

60
61

61
71

71
71

60
534

1087
N

eissen C
yntia + C

onstant Valentin
M

ixes
57

61
52

62
63

71
61

70
497

81
71

68
69

52
62

71
60

534
1031

D
e Bel Karin + D

e G
roof Jos

M
ixes

71
69

43
61

69
69

59
68

509
61

61
53

60
78

52
62

59
486

995
Verhulst Yana + Lijssens W

alter
M

ixes
44

69
52

80
68

53
39

53
458

51
26

50
51

70
48

75
62

433
891

W
irtz C

lem
ens + R

einertz R
ita

M
ixes Seniors

71
71

70
80

78
80

63
70

583
62

69
67

69
70

70
78

62
547

1130
Bongard W

alter + C
harlier M

yriam
M

ixes Seniors
80

72
79

70
70

84
59

65
579

61
70

62
61

60
80

78
69

541
1120

R
auw

 R
aym

ond + H
ahn Veronika

M
ixes Seniors

60
69

60
85

70
76

52
67

539
59

71
62

59
70

69
69

58
517

1056
W

einholz H
orst + W

einholz R
uth

M
ixes Seniors

63
59

61
78

60
51

61
80

513
59

63
59

71
71

61
68

63
515

1028
Van Alsenoy G

uido + Van Alsenoy Linda
M

ixes Seniors
52

65
55

50
69

57
52

51
451

36
52

44
58

49
67

44
40

390
841

Thissen Bernhard + Langela M
onique

M
ixes Seniors

52
69

59
53

53
44

58
35

423
44

62
34

62
35

53
60

61
411

834

R
auw

 R
aym

ond + W
irtz C

lem
ens

Seniors
77

77
85

71
85

68
70

70
603

63
77

76
69

63
77

71
68

564
1167

Thissen Bernhard + Kohnen H
erbert

Seniors
71

70
86

71
51

52
69

89
559

63
61

61
71

80
68

69
51

524
1083

H
abay Bruno + Balon Patrice

Seniors
61

71
53

68
105

72
62

89
581

63
52

61
63

62
62

67
65

495
1076

D
e G

roof Jos + Lijssens W
alter

Seniors
60

62
51

53
54

68
63

61
472

72
60

35
63

60
44

52
62

448
920

Piste 1
Piste 2

Piste 3
Cham

pionnat de Belgique en Tandem

Endresultat
Piste 8

G
esam

t
N

om
s: 

Katego.
Piste 4

Piste 5
Piste 6

Piste 7
G

esam
t 


